Program Agenda

Friday, June 24"

Theme: Resolving Ongoing Controversies in Cardiovascular Disease

* Virtual Presentation

11:15 AM

11:25-12:50

11:25 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM
12:50 PM

2:00-3:10

2:00 PM
2:05 PM

2:20 PM

2:25PM

2:40 PM

2:55 PM
3:10 PM

Welcome Remarks_ :
Drs. Michael Farkouh and Peter Liu

Session 1: Prevention/ Pandemic Impact on CV Health
Dr. Peter Liu, Presiding

Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Tahir Kafil

Risky Behaviour: Challenges and Pitfalls of Risk Prediction

Dr. Neil Stone *

Exercise for CV Health: How Much is Good Enough or Too Much?

Dr. Jack Goodman

Long-term Cardiovascular Outcomes of COVID-19?

Dr. Betty Raman *

Cardiac Imaging in Myocarditis: COVID-19, Post-Vaccination and Beyond
Dr. Kate Hanneman

Panel Discussion

Lunch (SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM 1)

Session 2: Atrial Fibrillation

Dr. L. Brent Mitchell, Presiding

Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Laurie-Anne Boivin-Proulx
Anticoagulation in AF: Managing Your High-Risk AF Patients in Clinical Practice
Dr. Andrew Ha

Introduce George Wyse Memorial Lecture

Dr. L. Brent Mitchell

George Wyse Lecture—Rhythm Control in Atrial Fibrillation

Dr. Jason Andrade *

Risk Factor to Control Rate and Rhythm

Dr. Isabelle Nault

Panel Discussion

Break



Disease

MINOCA

Dr. Thais Coutinho
The Emerging Field o
Dr. Candice Silversides *

~ Panel Discussion

e &C heese Poster %sion

Saturda. June

Theme: Resol \.\ g Ongoing Contt

!I ATELLITE SYMPOSIUM 2 "1

8:20 AM Welcome Remarks ‘; -
Drs. Michael Farkouh and Pete

8:30-9:40 Session 4: Heart
Drs. Javed Butler * and Harriette Van SpaII Presiding

8:30 AM Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Ismail Raslan \
8:35 AM Update on HFpEF 5
Dr. Mikhail Kosiborod *
8:50 AM HFrEF: The Many Paths to HF Optimization
Dr. Peter Liu
9:05 AM Devices for HF
Dr. Javed Butler *
9:20 AM Panel Discussion
9:40 AM Health Break

1005-11:10 Session 5: Late Breakers from ACC
Drs. Michael Farkouh and Peter Liu, Presiding

10:05 AM Sodium HF Trial
Dr. Justin Ezekowitz
10:20 AM POISE-3 Trial
Dr. Maura Marcucci
10:35 AM VALOR-HCM Trial
Dr. Arnon Adler
10:50 AM Panel Discussion




11:10-1215 . Session 6: Stump the Experts

Drs. Satya Dash, Justin Ezekowitz, Matt Luther, and Jean-Francois Tanguay*, Presiding

11:10 AM Case 1: Shifting Paradigms - When to Sweeten the Heart Pump
Dr. Varinder Randhawa (Fellow in Critical Care Medicine)

11:25 AM Case 2: When the Aortic Valve Gets in the Way
Dr. Marianne Tétreault-Langlois (Cardiology Resident)

11:40 AM Case 3: Blood Pipes and Shunts
Dr. Kenza Rahmouni (Cardiac Surgery Resident)

11:55 AM Panel Discussion

12:15 PM LUNCH (Trainees meet the Experts)

1:30-2:35 Session 7: Diabetes/Lipids
Drs. Satya Dash and Ruth McPherson, Presiding

1:30 PM Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Amelie Paquin
1:35 PM Pragmatic Comparative Effectiveness Trial of SGLT2i, GLP-1RA in Patients with Diabetes and ASCVD
Dr. Brendan Everett *
1:50 PM Changing the Paradigm on LDL Lowering
Dr. Scott Wright
2:05 PM Novel Medical Therapies for Obesity
Dr. Satya Dash
2:20 PM Panel Discussion
2:35-3:45 Session 8: Valves
Drs. David Messika-Zeitoun and Anita Asgar, Presiding
2:35 PM Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Najah Adreak
2:40 PM Updates on Transcatheter AV Replacement
Dr. Talal Al-Atassi
2:55 PM Transcatheter Mitral Valve Replacement: Latest Advances
Dr. Jean-Michel Paradis
3:10 PM Transcatheter Tricuspid Intervention-No Longer the Forgotten Valve
Dr. Neil Fam *
3:25PM Panel Discussion
3:45 PM Health Break
4:15-5:40 Session 9: Challenging Cases
Drs. Stephen Gottlieb and Maura Marcucci, Presiding
4:15 PM Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Maude Roberge
4:20 PM Fraility Debunked: The Right Frailty Test for the Right Patient at the Right Time
Dr. Jonathan Afilalo
4:35 PM New Treatment Advances-Amyloid Heart Disease
Dr. Stephen S. Gottlieb
4:50 PM Diabetic Kidney Disease: Where’s Aldo? Understanding Novel Treatment Approaches in DKD
Dr. Matt Luther
5:05 PM Panel Discussion
5:20 PM 3 high ranked posters: Rapid Fire Oral presentation & awards

5:40 PM Closing Remarks and Adjournment




SPONSORS

Grand Patrons

~\ Boehringer
|||I Ingelheim $
Bayer

AstraZenec

é\?

Patrons

T

Supporters

@)

AmEN dh Bristol Myers Squibb™
novo nordisk’

U NOVARTIS Q HLS Therapeutics®

¥ =

—= SERVIER

sanofi @ sobl




