Toronto-Ottawa Heart Summit

HYBRID CONFERENCE

JUNE 24-25, 2022



Program Agenda

Friday, June 24th

Theme: Resolving Ongoing Controversies in Cardiovascular Disease

* Virtual Presentation

11:15 AM	Welcome Remarks
	Drs. Michael Farkouh and Peter Liu
11:25-12:50	Session 1: Prevention/ Pandemic Impact on CV Health
	Dr. Peter Liu, Presiding
11:25 AM	Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Tahir Kafil
11:30 AM	Risky Behaviour: Challenges and Pitfalls of Risk Prediction Dr. Neil Stone *
11:45 AM	Exercise for CV Health: How Much is Good Enough or Too Much? <i>Dr. Jack Goodman</i>
12:00 PM	Long-term Cardiovascular Outcomes of COVID-19? <i>Dr. Betty Raman</i> *
12:15 PM	Cardiac Imaging in Myocarditis: COVID-19, Post-Vaccination and Beyond Dr. Kate Hanneman
12:30 PM	Panel Discussion
12:50 PM	Lunch (SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM 1)
2:00-3:10	Session 2: Atrial Fibrillation
	Dr. L. Brent Mitchell, Presiding
2:00 PM	Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Laurie-Anne Boivin-Proulx
2:05 PM	Anticoagulation in AF: Managing Your High-Risk AF Patients in Clinical Practice <i>Dr. Andrew Ha</i>
2:20 PM	Introduce George Wyse Memorial Lecture Dr. L. Brent Mitchell
2:25 PM	George Wyse Lecture—Rhythm Control in Atrial Fibrillation Dr. Jason Andrade *
2:40 PM	Risk Factor to Control Rate and Rhythm
	Dr. Isabelle Nault
2:55 PM	Panel Discussion
3:10 PM	Break

Session 3: Women & Heart Disease 3:30-4:35 Dr. Candice Silversides, Presiding * 3:30 PM Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Angel Fu 3:35 PM SCAD Dr. Jacqueline Saw * MINOCA 3:50 PM Dr. Thais Coutinho 4:05 PM The Emerging Field of CardioObstetrics Dr. Candice Silversides * 4:20 PM Panel Discussion Wine & Cheese Poster Session 4:35 PM

N O

Saturday, June 25th

Adjournment

6:00 PM

Theme: Reso	lving Ongoing Controversies in Cardiovascular Disease
7:15 AM	SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM 2
8:20 AM	Welcome Remarks Drs. Michael Farkouh and Peter Liu
8:30-9:40	Session 4: Heart Failure
	Drs. Javed Butler * and Harriette Van Spall, Presiding
8:30 AM	Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Ismail Raslan
8:35 AM	Update on HFpEF
	Dr. Mikhail Kosiborod *
8:50 AM	HFrEF: The Many Paths to HF Optimization
	Dr. Peter Liu
9:05 AM	Devices for HF
	Dr. Javed Butler *
9:20 AM	Panel Discussion
9:40 AM	Health Break
10:05–11:10	Session 5: Late Breakers from ACC
	Drs. Michael Farkouh and Peter Liu, Presiding
10:05 AM	Sodium HF Trial
	Dr. Justin Ezekowitz
10:20 AM	POISE-3 Trial
	Dr. Maura Marcucci
10:35 AM	VALOR-HCM Trial
	Dr. Arnon Adler
10:50 AM	Panel Discussion

11:10-12:15	Session 6: Stump the Experts
	Drs. Satya Dash, Justin Ezekowitz, Matt Luther, and Jean-Francois Tanguay*, Presiding
11:10 AM	Case 1: Shifting Paradigms - When to Sweeten the Heart Pump
	Dr. Varinder Randhawa (Fellow in Critical Care Medicine)
11:25 AM	Case 2: When the Aortic Valve Gets in the Way
	Dr. Marianne Tétreault-Langlois (Cardiology Resident)
11:40 AM	Case 3: Blood Pipes and Shunts
	Dr. Kenza Rahmouni (Cardiac Surgery Resident)
11:55 AM	Panel Discussion
12:15 PM	LUNCH (Trainees meet the Experts)
1:30-2:35	Session 7: Diabetes/Lipids
	Drs. Satya Dash and Ruth McPherson, Presiding
1:30 PM	Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Amelie Paquin
1:35 PM	Pragmatic Comparative Effectiveness Trial of SGLT2i, GLP-1RA in Patients with Diabetes and ASCVD
	Dr. Brendan Everett *
1:50 PM	Changing the Paradigm on LDL Lowering
THEFT	Dr. Scott Wright
2:05 PM	Novel Medical Therapies for Obesity
	Dr. Satya Dash
2:20 PM	Panel Discussion
2:35-3:45	Session 8: Valves
	Drs. David Messika-Zeitoun and Anita Asgar, Presiding
2:35 PM	Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Najah Adreak
2:40 PM	Updates on Transcatheter AV Replacement
	Dr. Talal Al-Atassi
2:55 PM	Transcatheter Mitral Valve Replacement: Latest Advances
	Dr. Jean-Michel Paradis
3:10 PM	Transcatheter Tricuspid Intervention-No Longer the Forgotten Valve
	Dr. Neil Fam *
3:25 PM	Panel Discussion
3:45 PM	Health Break
4:15-5:40	Session 9: Challenging Cases
	Drs. Stephen Gottlieb and Maura Marcucci, Presiding
4:15 PM	Cardiology trainee case presentation - Dr. Maude Roberge
4:20 PM	Fraility Debunked: The Right Frailty Test for the Right Patient at the Right Time
	Dr. Jonathan Afilalo
4:35 PM	New Treatment Advances-Amyloid Heart Disease
	Dr. Stephen S. Gottlieb
4:50 PM	Diabetic Kidney Disease: Where's Aldo? Understanding Novel Treatment Approaches in DKD
	Dr. Matt Luther
5:05 PM	Panel Discussion
5:20 PM	3 high ranked posters: Rapid Fire Oral presentation & awards
5:40 PM	Closing Remarks and Adjournment

SPONSORS

Grand Patrons



Patrons



Supporters









HLS Therapeutics®





